
Vue éclatéePièces détachées

Rep. Référence Description Qté Remarques

1  SUPPORT FOYER 3138 BRUT203673138001

1  TAMPON BUSE 3144 GRIS ANTHRAC.114313144532

1  BAC A CENDRES 3157ANTHRACITE133033157533

2  JOINT AUTOCOL.LARG.VERRE 3260188413260004

1  NAIL.TIR.CH PHILIPPE 3260 BRUT133703260005

1  VERRE EP4 350X485 (350104)000013074426

1  FICELLE CERAM.PTE FOYER 369101188553691010007

1  FIC.FIBR.VER.TRES.VERR.REFRAC.188263691010008

1  CARTER DROIT 369101 ANTHRACITE127783691010539

1  DEFLECTEUR 369101 BRUT1013136910100010

1  INDEX 369101 GRIS ANTHRACITE1854836910105311

1  PANNEAU INF FACADE 369115 ANTH1211836911505312

2  PLAQUE PROTEC.AR.369101 ANTHR.1017636910105313

2  PLAQUE PROT.COTE 369101 ANTHR.1017336910105314

1  PORTE FOYER 369101 ANTHRACITE1286136910105315

1  VOLET REGLAGE AIR 369101 ANTH.1413736910105316

1  CONDUIT SUP.AIR 369101 ANTHR.1417336910105317

2  EQUERRE FACADE 369101 ANTHRA.1214536910105318

1  FIXE VITRE 369101 ANTHRACITE1207136910105319

1  FOND 369101 GRIS ANTHRACITE1220536910105320

1  GUIDE DE SECURITE 369101 ANTH.1417536910105321

6  JOINT FOND 369101 ANTHRACITE1225536910105322

1  RENFORT FACADE 369101 ANTHR.1217536910105323

369124 - UZON 2

UZON 2

23/06/20221 / 3Page



369124 - UZON 2

UZON 2

1  POIGNEE PTE FOYER 369115 ASS.1287836911509824

1  VIS EPAULEE PLAN 1 9260 6601030000130752525

1  CLE A CROCHET 3720 EBARBE1410137200126

1  BUTEE DE FACADE 386101 BRUT1201038610100027

2  SUPPORT MURAL 4268 BRUT1056842680028

1  FRONTON 996006 EBARBE1211299600600129

8  FIXE COTE EXT.996006 BRUT1237199600600030

6  FIXE TAMPON 996006 BRUT1144799600600031

2  TAMPON DESSUS 996006 GRIS ANTH1143199600605332

2  TAMPON SECURITE 996006 BRUT1144899600600033

1  BOITE A FUMEE 996007 EBARBE1430199600700134

1  SIEGE DE BUSE 996007 EBARBE1432299600700135

2  COTE INTERIEUR 996007 ANTHRAC.1040499600705336

1  DERRIERE 996007 BRUT1240199600700037

1  DESSUS 996007 ANTHRACITE1110199600705338

1  ENTRETOISE ARRIERE 996007 ANTH1042799600705339

2  RACCORD ARRIERE 996007 BRUT1245599600700040

2  RACCORD AVANT 996007 ANTHRACIT1043799600705341

4  RENFORT DE COTE 996007 ANTHR.1239299600705342

2  PLAQUE PROT.COTE 996008 ANTHR.1017399600805343

2  COTE INTERIEUR 996008 BRUT1040499600800044

1  FACADE 996008 BRUT1210199600800045

1  PROT.CLAPET ENTR.D'AIR 9960081391199600800046

2  DEFLECTEU.DE CHALEUR 9960381194399603805347

15  RONDELLE ENTRETOISE 996057 BR.1916499605700048

2  ISOLATION COTE EXT.996074 BRUT1889699607400049

2  ISOLATION DERRIERE 9960741887199607400050

4  CALE DE DESSUS 996074  ANTHR.1113999607405351

1  FOND DE SOCLE 996074 ANTHRACIT1224099607405352

1  OBTURATEUR 996074 ANTHRAC1052399607405353

1  PROTEGE DES.FOUR 996074  BRUT1318499607400054

1  SOCLE 996074 ANTHRACITE1221599607405355

2  COTE 996121  ANTHRACITE1231799612105356

2  REHAUSSE COTE CAISSON ANTHR1257999612105357

1  DERRIERE SUPERIEUR 996121 ANTH1240799612105358

1  ENJOLIVEUR DESSUS 996121 ANTH1085299612105359

1  ENJOLIVEUR SUP.996121 ANTHR.1205899612105360

3  ENJOLIV.SUP.FRONTON 996121 ANT1202099612105361

2  MONTANT ENJ.PAN.COTE 9961211233799612102162

1  PLAQUE PROTECTION 996121 ANTH.1242099612105363

2  ECROU CARRE BRUT M5X80 10X30000130026964

5  ECROU CARRE BRUT M6X100 12X40000130027065

4  ECROU ACIER M10 TP (0,5/3,5)0000130716666

8  ECROU RAPID NUT0955/NUT8415APC0000130449667

1  ECUSSON 034400 INOX BROSSE1850103440002168

2  RIVET ACIER TR D6 0-0,2 LG 500000130798769

7  RONDELLE ACIER 14X6.3X1.2 BRUT0000130178470

1  RONDELLE PLATE INOX 8,2X22X0,50000130830971

4  VERIN A VIS TETE D30 M10 LG300000130675072

1  VIS EPAULEE 3119 ACIER ZN NOIR0000130719173

23/06/20222 / 3Page



2  VIS HC M5X6 BOUT POINTU0000130420674

2  RESSORT SEUL D 6 NOIR0000130725475

3  VIS TF M6X16 POZIE ZN NOIR0000130596576

5  VIS TF M6X30 POZIE ZN NOIR0000130540577

7  VIS TH 6X16 8.8 ZN NOIR0000130594778

4  VIS TRL M5X10 POZIE ZN NOIR0000130547679

6  VIS TRL M5X16 POZIE ZN NOIR0000130547780

2  VIS TRL M5X8 POZIE ZN NOIR0000130547581

1  BUSELOT 3119 EBARBE1431231190182

369124 - UZON 2

UZON 2

23/06/20223 / 3Page


